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Q3 - Age

18 - 24 25 - 34 35 - 44 45 - 54 55 - 64 65 - 74 75 - 84 85 or older
0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

Field Min Max Mean Standard Deviation Variance Responses

Age 1 4 1 1 1 41

Field Percentage

18 - 24 78.05%

25 - 34 7.32%

35 - 44 9.76%

45 - 54 4.88%

55 - 64 0.00%

65 - 74 0.00%

75 - 84 0.00%

85 or older 0.00%

Total
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Q1 - What is the highest level of education you have completed?

Some
High

School

High
School

Some
College

Coursewo

Bachelor'
s Degree

Master's
Degree

Ph.D. Professio
nal

(M.D.

Trade
School

Prefer
not to

respond

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

60.00%

Field Min Max Mean Standard
Deviation

Variance Responses

What is the highest level of education you have
completed?

2 5 3 1 0 41

Field Percentage

Some High School  0.00%100.00%

High School  14.63%100.00%

Some College Coursework  63.41%100.00%

Bachelor's Degree  17.07%100.00%

Master's Degree  4.88%100.00%

Ph.D.  0.00%100.00%

Professional Degree (M.D., D.O., J.D., etc.)  0.00%100.00%

Trade School  0.00%100.00%

Prefer not to respond  0.00%100.00%

Total
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Q2 - Are you involved in a STEM-related program or field (science, 
technology, engineering, or mathematics)?

Yes

No

0.00% 20.00% 40.00% 60.00% 80.00%

Field Min Max Mean Standard
Deviation

Variance Responses

Are you involved in a STEM-related program or field
(science, technology, engineering, or mathematics)?

1 2 1 0 0 41

Field Percentage

Yes  85.37%100.00%

No  14.63%100.00%

Total
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Q5 - I believe genetically modified organisms (GMOs) do more harm 
than good.

Strongly agree Somewhat
agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Somewhat
disagree

Strongly
disagree

I don't know
0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

Field Min Max Mean Standard
Deviation

Variance Responses

I believe genetically modified organisms (GMOs) do
more harm than good.

2.00 6.00 4.12 0.99 0.99 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  0.00%100.00%

Somewhat agree  8.82%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  14.71%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  35.29%100.00%

Strongly disagree  38.24%100.00%

I don't know  2.94%100.00%

Total
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Q6 - The current regulation and testing of GMOs in the United States is 
satisfactory.

Strongly agree Somewhat
agree

Neither agree
nor disagree

Somewhat
disagree

Strongly
disagree

I don't know
0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

Field Min Max Mean Standard
Deviation

Variance Responses

The current regulation and testing of GMOs in the
United States is satisfactory.

1 6 4 2 2 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  2.94%100.00%

Somewhat agree  29.41%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  23.53%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  17.65%100.00%

Strongly disagree  2.94%100.00%

I don't know  23.53%100.00%

Total
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Q9 - I support the use of GMOs to solve environmental problems.

Strongly agree Somewhat

agree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Somewhat

disagree

Strongly

disagree

I don't know

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

Field Min Max Mean
Standard

Deviation
Variance Responses

I support the use of GMOs to solve environmental

problems.
1 6 2 1 1 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  47.06%100.00%

Somewhat agree  44.12%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  0.00%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  2.94%100.00%

Strongly disagree  0.00%100.00%

I don't know  5.88%100.00%

Total
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Q11 - I am concerned about the safety of the techniques used in making 

GMOs.

Strongly agree Somewhat

agree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Somewhat

disagree

Strongly

disagree

I don't know

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

Field Min Max Mean
Standard

Deviation
Variance Responses

I am concerned about the safety of the techniques

used in making GMOs.
1 6 3 2 2 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  14.71%100.00%

Somewhat agree  32.35%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  8.82%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  26.47%100.00%

Strongly disagree  5.88%100.00%

I don't know  11.76%100.00%

Total
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Q12 - I have felt overwhelmed by all the information about GMOs.

Strongly agree Somewhat

agree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Somewhat

disagree

Strongly

disagree

I don't know

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

Field Min Max Mean
Standard

Deviation
Variance Responses

I have felt overwhelmed by all the information

about GMOs.
1 6 4 1 1 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  2.94%100.00%

Somewhat agree  14.71%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  26.47%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  38.24%100.00%

Strongly disagree  14.71%100.00%

I don't know  2.94%100.00%

Total
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Q13 - I think useful information about GMOs is easily accessible.

Strongly agree Somewhat

agree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Somewhat

disagree

Strongly

disagree

I don't know

0.00%

10.00%

20.00%

30.00%

40.00%

Field Min Max Mean
Standard

Deviation
Variance Responses

I think useful information about GMOs is easily

accessible.
1 6 3 1 2 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  5.88%100.00%

Somewhat agree  32.35%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  5.88%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  44.12%100.00%

Strongly disagree  5.88%100.00%

I don't know  5.88%100.00%

Total
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Q14 - I am interested in learning more about the applications of 

biotechnology and/or genetic engineering.

Strongly agree Somewhat

agree

Neither agree

nor disagree

Somewhat

disagree

Strongly

disagree

I don't know

0.00%

20.00%

40.00%

Field Min Max Mean
Standard

Deviation
Variance Responses

I am interested in learning more about the applications

of biotechnology and/or genetic engineering.
1.00 4.00 1.47 0.65 0.43 34

Field Percentage

Strongly agree  58.82%100.00%

Somewhat agree  38.24%100.00%

Neither agree nor disagree  0.00%100.00%

Somewhat disagree  2.94%100.00%

Strongly disagree  0.00%100.00%

I don't know  0.00%100.00%

Total
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Q23 - Have you heard of GMO applications in any of the following 
fields? Select all that apply.

Crops Livestock Medicine Pollution
cleanup

Sustainabilit
y

Energy None of the
above/I'm
not sure

0.00%

5.00%

10.00%

15.00%

20.00%

25.00%

Field Percentage of Choices

Crops  26.61%100.00%

Livestock  21.77%100.00%

Medicine  14.52%100.00%

Pollution cleanup  9.68%100.00%

Sustainability  16.94%100.00%

Energy  9.68%100.00%

None of the above/I'm not sure  0.81%100.00%

Other:  0.00%100.00%

Total


